LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/5 Rev. 03/19/21
SPEC.1020.A.0420
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
PFL (12L & 16L)
LED High Performance Flood

Weight lbs(kg) 11 ( 5 )
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IP66
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/5 Rev. 03/19/21
SPEC.1020.A.0420
Type:
LED High Performance Flood PFL (12L & 16L)
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick Links
Recommended Lumen Maintenance - 16L
Ambient Temp C Initial 2 25k hr 2 50k hr 2 75k hr 3 100k hr 3
0 C 99% 97% 95% 92% 90%
10 C 99% 97% 95% 92% 90%
20 C 99% 97% 95% 92% 90%
25 C 99% 97% 95% 92% 90%
30 C 99% 97% 95% 92% 90%
40 C 99% 97% 95% 92% 90%
50 C 99% 97% 95% 92% 90%
DELIVERED LUMENS*
Lumen Package Distribution NEMA Field Angle H x V
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy Max Beam
Candlepower Delivered Lumens Efficacy Max Beam
Candlepower
12L
NF 3 x 4 46 x 47 12817 126 53,464 12495 122 52,120
102
MF 4 x 4 54 x 55 12753 125 37,294 12432 122 36,356
WF 5 x 5 90 x 90 12109 119 9895 11805 116 9646
VWF 7 x 7 121 x 164 12219 120 3346 11912 117 3262
16L
NF 3 x 4 46 x 47 17507 123 73,027 17067 120 71,191
142
MF 4 x 4 55 x 55 17419 123 51,032 16982 120 49,749
WF 5 x 5 90 x 90 16541 116 13,516 16125 114 13,176
VWF 7 x 7 148 x 177 16691 118 4570 16271 115 4455
ELECTRICAL DATA (AMPS)*
Lumen Package Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
12L 102 0.85 0.49 0.43 0.37 NA NA
16L 142 1.19 0.68 0.59 0.51 0.41 0.3
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
FOOTNOTES:
1- Lumen maintenance values at 25C are calculated per TM-21 based on LM-80 data and in-situ
testing.
2- In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Projected Values represent interpolated value based on time
durations that are within six times the IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration for the device under
testing.
3- In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Calculated Values represent time durations that exceed six
times the IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration for the device under testing.
Accessory Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
Catalog Number Description Part Number
PFL 12L/16L WG Wire Guard for 12L, 16L 698627
PFL 12L/16L HGS Half Glare Shield for 12L, 16L 698493
PFL 12L/16L FGS Full Glare Shield for 12L 16L 698640
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: PFL    LED    12L    PC    WF    UNV    DIM    40      80    CR3P    BRZ   SF
Luminaire
Prefix
LED
Technology
Lumen
Package Lens Type Distribution Line Voltage Driver
Color
Temp CRI Controls Finish Options
PFL -  Performance
Flood Light
LED 12L - 12,000 lms
16L -  16,000 lms
PC - Polycarbonate NF - Narrow Flood
MF - Medium Flood
WF - Wide Flood
VWF - Very Wide Flood
UNV - Universal
120-277V
HV - High 347-
480V*
DIM - Dim to